St. Johns County BCC

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
Permit Issuance Fee

PLUMBING PERMIT FEE

Description
NXLX

Central Cashiering
Cashier # 24-035442

ASHLEY, CHRISTOPHER SHAWN
6/7/2024 7:32:47 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
PL 32403304
PL 32403304
PL 32403304
PL 32403304
Total

Payment:
Charge Amount
$406.42

Charge Amount
$5.95
$3.97

$11.00
$385.50
$406.42



